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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, December 3, 2025  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

Tri Scapes 
Braden 

Ragsdale 
770-560-1544 braden@triscapes.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Asap Landscape Group 
Lisa Jolly 

678-834-5887 asapmgmtgroup@gmail.com 
Prime N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Amtech Drives 
Isaac Wade 

678-772-0322 iwade@amtechddrives.com 
Sub N Yes 2025-154-RFP 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda 
Brown 

678-770-9474 
 

lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
Prime N Yes N/A 

Tri Scapes LLC 
Paige Toohey 

770-752-4698 paige@triscapes.com 
Prime N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Corine G 
Walker 

770-841-9315 Cell 
678-894-1969 

Office 

corine@rkreeves.com 
Sub Y Yes 2025-070-ITB 



 

Universal Landscaping 
Services 

C. Pittman 
404-447-8616 Ulandscapes@yahoo.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

United Rentals Fluid 
Solutions 

Hyke Williams 
404-960-8062 cwilliam12@ur.com 

Sub N No 2025-154-RFP 

Amtech Drives, Inc 
Steve Peters 

470-696-9897 speters@amtechdrives.com 
Sub N Yes 2025-154-RFP 

StandGuard Aquatics 
Sheilah Cane 

844-651-1990 sheilah@standguardaquatics.com 
Prime N Yes 2025-053-ITB 

Art Scape, Inc 
John Watson 

770-922-8873 johnwatson@art-scape-inc.com 
Prime 

 
N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Sunsprint Engineering 
Dr. Rahul 

Kumar 
317-945-4275 rahul@sunsprintengineering.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

ABSOLUTE QUALITY 
SERVICES 

Bishop (Tony 
Thomas) 

 

678-301 0364 sficoverseer@msn.com 
Prime N Yes 2025-154-RFP 

The Simmons 
Group.LLC 

Dorian 
Simmons 

404-578-9800 
 

Dorian@simmonslawn.com 
Prime Y Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Mariani Enterprises, 
LLC DBA Ed Castro 

Landscape 

Jonathan 
Merrey 

470-430-2830 jmerrey@edcastro.com 
Prime N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

IPCOMM 
Hannia Duncan 

256-424-3097 hannia@weareipcomm.com 
Prime Y Yes N/A 

Ikio 
Dr. Rahul 

Kumar 
317-945-4275 rahul@sunsprintengineering.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

ReIMAGE 
General Contractors 

Monica Cainion 
404-382-7490 reimagegeneralcontractors@gmail.com Prime N Yes 2025-152-ITB 



 

Alif Transport 
Hassan 

Alhassan 
404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com 

Sub 
 

Y Undecided N/A 

The Monarch 
Landscapers LLC 

 

Grace Jones 
 

404-913-5660 gracej@themonarchlandscapers.com Sub N Yes 2025-152-ITB 

CERM 
Monique 

Armstrong 
678-999-0173 marmstrong@cerm.com 

Sub Y Yes 2025-154-RFP 

Better Tomorrow Solar 
 

Katie Alexander 
678-532-1000 info@bettertomorrowsolar.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

LET US LOVE YOUR 
LAWN INC 

Zion Gray 
770-985-6631 letusloveyourlawn@yahoo.com 

Prime Y Yes 2025-152-ITB 

Builders Tech 
Elizabeth B 

404-542-4280 services@builderstechnologysource.com Sub Y Undecided 2025-154-RFP 

Sustainable Design 
Solutions 

Zoe Fernandez 
225-224-3035 zfernandez@sustainabledes.com 

Undecided  Y Undecided  2025-154-RFP 

Renu Energy Solutions 
Christine Diaz 

704-493-8708 cdiaz@renuenergysolutions.com 
Undecided  N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

Re-Global 
Austin Smith 

404-844-8367 Admin@re-global.com 
Undecided  N Undecided  N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc 

Sherlyn Parker 
404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com 

Undecided  Y Undecided  N/A 

Cherry Street Energy 
Andrew 

Quigley 
404-219-1607 andrew@cherrystreet.com 

Prime  N Yes 2025-146-RFP 

711 Execs Consulting 
Group LLC 

(Promise) 
Alison H 

404-922-0277 alisonh@711execscg.com 
Sub N Yes N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. 

Simone 
Champion 

770-414-7975 simone@rkreeves.com 
Sub Y Undecided  2025-070-ITB 

mailto:letusloveyourlawn@yahoo.com


 

Graham & Associates, 
Inc. 

Kimberly 
Chambers 

470-689-3855 kchambers@grahampm.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided  2025-154-RFP 

CERM 
Atiba Nunnally 

404-723-1681 anunnally@cerm.com 
Undecided  Y Yes 2025-146-RFP 

2025-154-RFP 
2025-148-ITB 

 
 
 
 
Solicitations announced:2025-148-ITB Uninterruptible Power Supply Systems (Inspection, Maintenance, and Repair) 
   2025-152-ITB Landscape Maintenance for Public Grounds (annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
   2025-053-ITB Aquatics Maintenance and Lifeguard Services for RPCA (3 Year Multiyear Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
   2025-146-RFP Solar Photovoltaic (PV) Installations (Multiyear Contract) 
   2025-154-RFP Construction Management Services for Snapfinger Advanced Wastewater Treatment Facility Expansion – Phase 3A, 3C, and 3D Projects 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 

 


